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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 Gouri Prasannan Prasannan S (FTHR) Puthuval thekkathil, 
kadathoor, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

690544, karunagappally

  

2 19/01/2026 NAZAR 
JALALUDEEN 

FATHIMA KUNJU 
(MTHR)

Anamia Manzil, KS 
Puram, Karunagappally, 

KS Puram, 690544, 
Karunagappally

  

3 19/01/2026 AL AMEEN NIZAR NIZAR K (FTHR) MACHINETH 
THEKKATHIL, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

4 19/01/2026 AMSHIYA NIZAR NIZAR (FTHR) MACHINETH 
THEKKATHIL, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 Adithyan M Manoj Manoj Sankaran (FTHR) Parayidath, Azheekal, 
Alappad, Azheekal, 

690547, Karunagappally

  

6 19/01/2026 Abhirami J Manoj (FTHR) Parayidath, 
AZHEEKAL, Alappad, 

Azheekal, 690547, 
Karunagappally

  

7 19/01/2026 SALIHA N S NOUSHAD H (FTHR) VALAYYATHU, P V 
SOUTH, 

Edakkulangara, 
Edakkulangara P O, 

690523, Karunagappally

  

8 19/01/2026 Amar S Sarju S (FTHR) Panamoottil Abi 
Cottage, Kadathoor, 
Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

690544, Karunagappally

  

9 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

SAJINA MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

10 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADATH 

SABOORAMOL 
(MTHR)

KAVARATTU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PAYIKUZHI, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

11 19/01/2026 DEEPTHI S RAJESH R S (HSBN) 004/148, 
ILLIKKULATHU, 

MEMANA,OACHIRA  
P O, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 THAMPI GOPALAN GOPALAN S (FTHR) 15/847 
LEELALAYAM, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

13 19/01/2026 HEMACHANDRAN K 
N

NANU K K (FTHR) SAMSKRITHI, 
KURUNGAPPALLY, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

14 19/01/2026 DEVANARAYANAN 
S 

SUBHASH S (FTHR) DHANYA, 
PAYIKUZHI, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA 
P O, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

15 19/01/2026 JASLIYA K Muhammed N (HSBN) Planullil kizhakkathil, 
maru south, 

karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

16 19/01/2026 HAFIS H HARID M (FTHR) PINARUMMOOTTIL, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

17 19/01/2026 NIHMUNNISA SHAIJU P (HSBN) SHEEJA MANZIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

18 19/01/2026 ANAGHA A HARIKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

HARIMANGALAM, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 AKSHAY SANTHOSH 
S 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

KUNNIL, 
KURUNGAPPALLY, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU P O, 

690528, 
KARUNGAPPALLY

  

20 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA M MAJEED A (FTHR) PAINUM MOOTTIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 19/01/2026 SHAFEEK I IQUBAL (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 19/01/2026 LEELA D HEMACHANDRAN K 
N (HSBN)

SAMSKRITHI, 
KURUNGAPPALLY, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

23 19/01/2026 RISVAN R RIYAS (FTHR) VAZHAPPALLIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

24 19/01/2026 ARCHA SURENDRAN 
C

SURENDRAN S 
(FTHR)

PURANGATTU 
PADEETTATHIL, 
VAYANAKAM, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

25 19/01/2026 Shihan S Shihabudeen (FTHR) Kochuveettil 
padeetathil, 

Vallikunnam, Ochira, 
Madathilkaranma, 

690526, Karnagapally

  

26 19/01/2026 NADEERA K SALIM E (HSBN) VALIYATHARAYIL, 
PUNNAKKULAM, 

ADINADU, K S 
PURAM P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 19/01/2026 Gauri Rejilal Rejilal A (FTHR) Valiyaveettil 
Kizhakkathil, Clappana 

South, Clappana, 
Clappana, 690525, 

Karungappally

  

28 19/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI KOCHUKESAVAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTETHARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

29 19/01/2026 RIYAS A AZEES  (FTHR) chirattakkattu house, 
kadathoor, ks puram, ks 

puram, 690544, 
karunagappally

  

30 19/01/2026 KADEEJA A K SHIHABUDEEN T 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

EDAKKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

31 19/01/2026 SATHYAN SAJITHA S (WIFE) 13/630 MADHAVA 
SADANAM, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

32 19/01/2026 M D Malavika Madhav C R Madhu (FTHR) Madhavam 
Puthenveedu, 

Punnakkulam, K S 
Puram P O, K S Puram, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

33 19/01/2026 ELIZABETH PAUL (HSBN) KRIPA NAGAR, 
AYIRAMTHENGU, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

34 19/01/2026 MUFLIHAMOL SALIM (FTHR) RASHID MANZIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

35 19/01/2026 ADITHYA V N VIBHASURAN V 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

36 19/01/2026 SHYLAJA J SALIM (HSBN) AJMAL MANZIL, 
VAYANAKAM, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

37 19/01/2026 ANAKHA L RAJEEV (FTHR) MANJADITHARAYIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 19/01/2026 PRAKASH BABU R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) 452 VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGAM, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

39 19/01/2026 PRAMOD RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPURAKKAL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, SRPM P 

O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUSAIB S 

SHAMSUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

ETTEKKAL HOUSE, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

41 19/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOYIPPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGANKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, 

VAVVAKKAVU P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

42 19/01/2026 AYISHA KUNJU SALIM (HSBN) Vengayilayyathu, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom P O, 
690519, Karunagappally

  

43 19/01/2026 DEVAKI RAJAN (HSBN) NIRMMITHI 
BHAVAN, PRAYAR 

SOUTH, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

44 19/01/2026 SUFIYAN NISSAR N NISSAR (FTHR) SUFIYAN MANZIL, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

45 19/01/2026 SUDHEER HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SULEKHA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

46 19/01/2026 ADWAITH S S SUDHEESH (FTHR) 14/817 KRISHNA 
BHAVANAM, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

47 19/01/2026 ASLAHA FATHIMA NOUSHAD H (FTHR) FIRDHOUSE, P V 
SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 19/01/2026 ANITHAKUMARI J PRAKASH BABU 
(HSBN)

452 VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

EDAKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGAM, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

49 19/01/2026 FATHIMA N NAVAB A (FTHR) VALALIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

50 19/01/2026 SUSEELA AJAYAN (HSBN) 14/837/ ILANJIKKAL, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

51 19/01/2026 SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI

USHAKUMARI (WIFE) CHANGAYIL, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

52 19/01/2026 VISWANATHAN SIVADASAN (FTHR) PUTHUPPURAKKAL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

53 19/01/2026 BENZY TITUS TITUS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

EDASSERIL  HOUSE, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

54 19/01/2026 GOURI 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MACHINETHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKKULANGARA 

PO, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 19/01/2026 ADITHYA K S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) KAMALALAYAM, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

56 19/01/2026 ABITHABEEVI IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANSAR MANZIL, 
ADINADU NORTH, K 
S PURAM, ADINADU 
NORTH P O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

57 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
S 

SUDHEER K S (FTHR) SULEKHA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 19/01/2026 MUHSIN MUBARAK 
N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) PULLIYIL 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

59 19/01/2026 ANEESHA K H MUHAMMED SHAH 
(HSBN)

MANAYILEZHATHU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

60 19/01/2026 SAFIYA BEEVI ABOOBECKER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

THADATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, SRPM P 

O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

61 19/01/2026 SANGEETHA. V RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KOTTAKKATTU, 
KOTTAMPALLY, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA 
P O, OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

62 19/01/2026 BINDHU BRAJESH (HSBN) KOLLANI 
TAYYATHU 

THARAYIL, MARU 
SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

693573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

63 19/01/2026 MUNEERA MOL N BUSHRA A (MTHR) VYLISERI 
PADEETTATHIL, 
VAYANAKAM, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

64 19/01/2026 DIKSHA H SANGEETHA J 
(MTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
PAVUMBA,MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, THAZHAVA, 
PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

65 19/01/2026 SHAMNA N JALEEL J (HSBN) 14/72, POIKAYIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

66 19/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN 
ESMAIL HAJI 

ISMAIL HAJI (FTHR) SHARAFIYA 
MANZIL, MEMANA 

OACHIRA P O, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

67 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI EBRAHIM KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KOTTOOR 
THARAYIL, P V 

SOUTH, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKKULANGARA 

PO, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

68 19/01/2026 VAISHNAV RAJ JAYARAJ P (FTHR) RAJALAYAM, MARU 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

69 19/01/2026 FATHIMA N ZEENATHU (MTHR) F A MANZIL, 
PAYIKUZHY, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALY

  

70 19/01/2026 AFNA SUDHEER K S SUDHEER (FTHR) SULEKHA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

71 19/01/2026 RAHIM KUNJU ILLIYAS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PLANTHODATHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, SRPM P 

O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

72 19/01/2026 ANOOP A SUSEELA (MTHR) 14/837/ILANJIKKAL, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

73 19/01/2026 SUNEER S SALIM A (FTHR) 098/ KURUNGATTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

74 19/01/2026 ASHINA K KOCHU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL VEEDU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M  P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

75 19/01/2026 ANSIF A SHEEBA (MTHR) PULLUVARAYYATHU, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINAD, 
KATTILKADAVU PO, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

76 19/01/2026 Amitha S Kumar Sunilkumar (FTHR) Alakkada, Clappana, 
Clappana, Clappana, 

690525, Karunagappally

  

77 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD E 

EBRAHIM KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOTTOOR 
THARAYIL, P V 

SOUTH, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKKULANGARA 

PO, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

78 19/01/2026 SUSAN ALEX THOMSON FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

MANGALASSERIL, 
Maru South, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 19/01/2026 SHAIMA NOORUDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

80 19/01/2026 SANGEETHA J SALINI (MTHR) PULIMOOTIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

81 19/01/2026 PREETHA M S SINULAL K (HSBN) K S SADANAM, 
VAYANAKAM, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

82 19/01/2026 ANJANA BABU BABU L (FTHR) PATTATHIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

VELLANATHURUTHU, 
ALAPPAD, 

CHERIYAZHEEKAL P 
O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

83 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

ASHARAF (FTHR) AROOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

84 19/01/2026 MAJEED E EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAVINTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

85 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARISY M S SEENA (MTHR) SALMAN MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN U UTHAMAN M (FTHR) UTHIRATTATHI, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

87 19/01/2026 Ayisha Thahaniya S Shamsudeen M (FTHR) Thandasseril, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 Muhammad Rashid E IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOTTOO THARAYIL, 
P V SOUTH, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKKULANGARA 

PO, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

89 19/01/2026 Haseena H Shihabudeen (HSBN) 04/314 Shihab Manzil, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  

90 19/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI M MAJEED E (FTHR) KAVINTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

91 19/01/2026 NOUFIYA N NOUSHAR E (FTHR) MUNDAPPALLI 
THARAYIL, 

EDAKKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

92 19/01/2026 Ratish Santhamma (OTHR) Kavilayil, Thazhava, 
Thazhava, Kadathoor, 

690523, Karunagappally

  

93 19/01/2026 ARYA I RAJESH R (HSBN) Kaduvunkal Kizhakkat, 
MANAPPALLY, 

THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

94 19/01/2026 GEETHU G SUDHEESH (HSBN) SUDHI BHAVANAM, 
SRAYIKKADU, 

ALAPPAD, 
AZHEEKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

95 19/01/2026 Radhakrishnapillai K KESAVAPILLA 
(FTHR)

MANINNAVILA 
LEKSHAM VEEDU, 

MARU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

96 19/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHAHANA MANZIL, 
P V NORTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

97 19/01/2026 ASIN MUNIR muneer ahammed 
(FTHR)

DARUL ABIN, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

98 19/01/2026 SANDHYA M MEENAKSHI (MTHR) ELLUMVILAYIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

99 19/01/2026 SEENATH H SALEEM A (HSBN) 098 /KURUNGATTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

100 19/01/2026 AALIYA M MAJEED E (FTHR) KAVINTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

101 19/01/2026 Safwan Yaseen 
Abdulsalam

Abdulsalam usuf 
(FTHR)

400, Kaleekkal, 
manappally north, 
Manappally P O, 

690574, Karunagappally

  

102 19/01/2026 MYMOONATH H SUDHEER A (HSBN) M S MANZIL, 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

103 19/01/2026 MYMOONA S 
NAJEEB 

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

MYMOONA MAHAL, 
VALIAYAKUALANAGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

104 19/01/2026 Najeeba T E Abdul Salam (HSBN) 05/278 Koippallil 
Kizhakkathil, 

Manappally North, 
Pavumba, Manappally 

North P O, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  

105 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA IQBAL (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

106 19/01/2026 JWALA PRASAD B SUNILKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

THONDUPARAMBIL, 
ALAPPAD, 

ALUMKADAVU P O, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

107 19/01/2026 AJMI L LATHEEF A (FTHR) KURUMPOLIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU P O, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

108 19/01/2026 SUDHEESH G GOPINATHAN (FTHR) SUDHI BHAVANAM, 
SRAYIKKADU, 

ALAPPADU, 
AZHEEKKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

109 19/01/2026 Sajitha V SATHYADINESH A 
(HSBN)

PANAMOOTTIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

110 19/01/2026 USHAKUMARI G RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

SARASWATHY 
BHAVAN, MARU 

SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 19/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S RAJESH R (FTHR) 06/842,SREENANDANAM, 
P V NORTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

112 19/01/2026 SELMA S NAJEEB MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

MYMOONA MAHAL, 
VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

113 19/01/2026 ARYALEKSHMI S SURENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

114 19/01/2026 ALIYA R SAMEER (FTHR) Aliya Manzil, 
Kadathoor, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

115 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA KHADEEJA KUTTY 
(MTHR)

ERAMATHU 
LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
ADNADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

116 19/01/2026 HASEENAMOL A ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(HSBN)

MANAKKATTU 
KIZAKKATHIL, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL P O, 

690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

117 19/01/2026 FATHIMA. Y YOOSAF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU 
PARAYANATHU, 

VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

118 19/01/2026 ADIL NIZAR NIZAR KURUKKAL 
(FTHR)

ALAPPURATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
ADINADU, KATTIL  
KADAVU, 690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

119 19/01/2026 ARUNDAS SHIVADASAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

HARSHAM, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

120 19/01/2026 Surya S Ratheesh R (HSBN) 14/121, Pandarathuruth, 
Alappad, 

Cheriyazheekal, 690573, 
Karunagapally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

121 19/01/2026 ASLAM A ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

06/811,VAYALIL 
VEEDU, P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

122 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN T THULASI T (FTHR) ALUVILA 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PAVUMBA SOUTH, 
PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

123 19/01/2026 ANJU PRAVEENA P NITHEESH K G 
(HSBN)

KANDOLIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

124 19/01/2026 NISAMUDEEN 
KUNJU 

SHAMSUDEEN 

SHABANATH E 
(WIFE)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

125 19/01/2026 ASLAM N HASEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

126 19/01/2026 GAUTHAM A RAJ ABHILASH R (FTHR) THEKKEMANNEL, 
PRAYAR VIA, 

ALAPPAD, 
AZHEEKKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

127 19/01/2026 MUNEER S SAINUDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

S S HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKULAM, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

128 19/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNAN R RADHAKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

PALAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PAVUMBA SOUTH, 
PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

129 19/01/2026 Anoop S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MAZHAPLETHU 
THARA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

130 19/01/2026 ARUNIMA VINOD VINOD K S (FTHR) KALARIKKAVADAKKATHIL, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

131 19/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P P K PRADEEP 
KUMAR (FTHR)

RAJU BHAVANAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

ADINADU, ADINADU 
NORTH P O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

132 19/01/2026 ARUNIMA VINOD VINOD K S (FTHR) KALARIKKAVADAKKATHIL, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

133 19/01/2026 ANSILA A NAJEEM S (HSBN) KALLUVILAYIL, S R 
P M P O THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P M 

P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

134 19/01/2026 SALMA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHAJIKHAS MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

135 19/01/2026 VIVEK PRASANTH PRASANTH (FTHR) KODUVAYIL, MARU 
SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

136 19/01/2026 Adila S Muhammed Reyas 
(HSBN)

Eramath House, 
Punnakkulam, Adinadu, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

137 19/01/2026 SAJITHA HUSSAIN (HSBN) 244,THAZHESSERIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

138 19/01/2026 SAHIR KUNJU Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

PALACE MANZIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

139 19/01/2026 ASNA M MUNEER M (FTHR) KANIYANTHARAYIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU  P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

140 19/01/2026 HANAN FATHIMA HUSSAIN (FTHR) PALLIYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

NJAKKANAL, 
OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

141 19/01/2026 VEENA C KALESH (HSBN) MADHURAPPILLIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

142 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MINZA S SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

S K VILLA, ADINADU 
SOUTH, ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

143 19/01/2026 S M SHAH SHAFEEK J (FTHR) S M MANZIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

144 19/01/2026 ANANTHU A ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

CHUDUKATTINTE 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PAVUMBA SOUTH, 
PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

145 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHAD A

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

278 ANZAR MANZIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH PO, 
PAVUMBA, 

MANAPPALLY, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

146 19/01/2026 AMEENA Y NAZEEM E (HSBN) KATTAPPANA 
MANZIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

147 19/01/2026 HASEENA M RIYASKHAN (HSBN) VARUTHUNDIL, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

148 19/01/2026 NIJAD N NISAR (FTHR) KATTUTHARA 
PADEETATHIL, 

PADA VADAKKU, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

149 19/01/2026 AL AMEEN ABDULRASHEED 
(FTHR)

KAIMOOTTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PAYIKUZHI, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

150 19/01/2026 Devika Kishor Kishor Kumar (FTHR) Plakuzhiyil, 
Kallelibhagom P O, 

Karunagappally, 
Kallelibhagom, 690519, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

151 19/01/2026 SHAMNA S SUNI S (HSBN) 11/ 104-A/ 
MULLASSERI 

VADAKKATHIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

152 19/01/2026 ATHULYA S SIVANKUTTY (FTHR) UDAYACHAN 
VILAYIL, PAVUMBA 
SOUTH, PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA P O, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

153 19/01/2026 NAZEELA N NISHAD (HSBN) 14/844 NISHAD 
COTTAGE, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S RP 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

154 19/01/2026 HAIFA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

155 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL J JABBAR (FTHR) 350, PULITHITTAYIL, 
THAZHAVA, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

156 19/01/2026 FATHIMAKUNJU KOYAKUTTY (HSBN) PALLIYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

NJAKKANAL, 
OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

157 19/01/2026 GLORY A B AJITHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

11/78, MANNARU 
THARAYIL, 

MANAPPALLY 
SOUTH, THAZHAVA, 
S R P MARKET P O, 

690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

158 19/01/2026 AKHIL A ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

CHUDUKKATTINTE 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PAVUMBA SOUTH, 
PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

159 19/01/2026 Muhammad Shefin S Salahudeen A (FTHR) Thattarayyathu, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

160 19/01/2026 THANSY SHAJAHAN NASIM M (HSBN) VELIYIL 
MEKKATHIL, MARU 

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

161 19/01/2026 ARAVIND R RAJU (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
MARU NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

162 19/01/2026 SUJAMANI HASRATH  ALI  
(HSBN)

PALLIYUDE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PAYIKUZHI, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

163 19/01/2026 SHAMNA S SUNI S (HSBN) 11/104-A/ 
MULLASSERI 

VADAKKATHIL, 
PADANORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

164 19/01/2026 REVATHY 
BHUVANESWARY 

BIJU (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTATHIL, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

165 19/01/2026 ADHIL S S SAJI (FTHR) PANAMOOTTIL, 
KADATHOOR, K S 

PURAM, K S PURAM 
P O, 690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

166 19/01/2026 SHYLAJA T RAMESH KUMAR N 
(HSBN)

DEVAPRIYAM, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

167 19/01/2026 THASNEEMA T ARSHAD A (HSBN) KANNANKARA 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

NEELIKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

K S PURAM P O, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPALLY

  

168 19/01/2026 LALITHAMMA GOPINADHAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

RAMICHINEZHATHU, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

169 19/01/2026 SEETHAL RAJ RAJEEV R (HSBN) THOMPITHEKKETHARAYIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY 

MADATHILKARAZHMA 
P O, OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

170 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA A S SHYLAJA T (MTHR) DEVAPRIYAM, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

171 19/01/2026 Deepu Unni Unnikrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

DIVYA BHAVANAM, 
Manappally, pavumba, 
Manappally North PO, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

172 19/01/2026 SREDHA LAL S MANILAL (FTHR) AISWARYA, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

173 19/01/2026 VANAJAKSHI K UDAYABHANU 
(HSBN)

16/556 UDAYA 
BHAVANAM, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

174 19/01/2026 AMRITHA S SANGEETHA V 
(MTHR)

PRASANNAM, 
VARAVILA, 
VARAVILA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

175 19/01/2026 Neethu Mol G K Ajidas K (HSBN) Puthenvilayil, Pavumba 
South, Thazhava, 

Pavumba PO, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

176 19/01/2026 ASNA LATHEEF ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

15/729 HARIS 
MANZIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

177 19/01/2026 Ashik H Haris (FTHR) Thattasseril, Kozhikode, 
Karunagappally, S V M 

P O, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

178 19/01/2026 SAFIN AKTHAR K M SABEENA M (MTHR) KANDANKERIL, 
EDAKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

179 19/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

23/694 
POKKATTUTHARAYIL, 

S W THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

180 19/01/2026 BEEMA NASARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

NISHA MANZIL, 
MEAMANA, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA 
P O, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

181 19/01/2026 YUSUF KUTTY 
NIZARUDEEN 

YUSUF KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

182 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD E (FTHR) MUDIYIL HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKULAM, 

ADINADU, K S 
PURAM P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

183 19/01/2026 T S Shalini Mohan Krishnan 
(HSBN)

Mathru Kripa, 
Kottakkupuram, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Clappana, 690525, 

Karunagappally

  

184 19/01/2026 ADITHYA PRAKASH (FTHR) ADITHYA 
BHAVANAM, 

VENGARA 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

185 19/01/2026 KALA K V SASIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KALESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PRAYAR SOUTH, 
CLAPPANA, 

ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 
690547, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

186 19/01/2026 MUHSINA S MUHAMMED JASIM 
Y (HSBN)

MAMPALLIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

EDAKKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

187 19/01/2026 THASNI.T AZHARKALAM 
(HSBN)

17/173 CHALIL, N E 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

MANAPPALLY P O, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

188 19/01/2026 RAJAMMA 
PURUSHOTTAM 

PURUSHOTTAM 
(HSBN)

23/694 
POKKATTUTHARAYIL, 

S W THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

189 19/01/2026 ANUSHA R RENU P (MTHR) PANAMOOTTIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

VELLANATHURUTHU, 
ALAPPAD, 

CHERIYAZHEEKAL, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

190 19/01/2026 Deepthi Lathika Das Jayan (FTHR) Chandrabhavanam, 
Vavvakav, 

Karunagappally, 
Vavvakav, 690518, 

Karunagappally

  

191 19/01/2026 AIYSHA SALIM H. SALIM (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY 

MADATHILKARANMA 
P O, OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARANMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPALLY

  

192 19/01/2026 Ajmal Hameed Hameed kunju m 
(FTHR)

Blahatharayil, 
Punnakkulam, 

kulasekharapuram, 
kulasekharapuram, 

690544, karunagappally

  

193 19/01/2026 AFSIYA SHUKKOOR SHUKKOOR M (FTHR) ALFIYA HOUSE, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

194 19/01/2026 MYTHILI S AJITH S (HSBN) CHERUTHITTA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VENGARA 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

195 19/01/2026 BADUSHA S SHAHUDEEN (FTHR) KANNAMPALLIL 
KADATHOOR, K S 

PURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

196 19/01/2026 SHAHNA S SHAFEEK T (HSBN) PADIPPURAYIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

197 19/01/2026 Shafina S Shafi M (FTHR) Chittakkattu 
Vadakkathara, 

Kozhikode, 
Karunagappally, S V M 

P O, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

198 19/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR B BHASKARAN (FTHR) DARSANAM, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

199 19/01/2026 Suwaina A Navab T (HSBN) 014/643 Almana House, 
South East Thazhava, 

Thazhava, S R P M P O, 
690539, Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

200 19/01/2026 GOPIKA P K MANOJ S (HSBN) MUKKADAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA 
P O, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

201 19/01/2026 Hiba Nizar NIZAR (FTHR) 450/KOLLIRETHU 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KADATHOOR, K S 

PURAM, K S PURAM, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

202 19/01/2026 ABHINAV SUNIL RAJESH K R (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
NAMBARUVIKALA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

203 19/01/2026 THWAYYIBA NIZAR NIZAR A (FTHR) KOLLIRETHU 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KADATHOOR, K S 

PURAM, K S PURAM, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

204 19/01/2026 Arun A G Abhimanyu (FTHR) Arunalayam, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North PO, 690574, 

karunagappally

  

205 19/01/2026 HASEENA A SALEEM (HSBN) DARULISHK, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

ADINADU, ADINADU 
NORTH, 690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

206 19/01/2026 AMEENA NASEEM NAZEEM (FTHR) PAZHAVOOR 
THEKKATHIL, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

207 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD N

NAJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

JALEELIYA 
BHAVAN, VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

208 19/01/2026 ADIL S SIDHIK M (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

209 19/01/2026 EBBY D K N DEVADATHAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHALATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

210 19/01/2026 RENJINI S RAJAN (FTHR) MANICKATHU 
THARAYIL, 

MANAPPALLY 
SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S R P MARKET P O, 

690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

211 19/01/2026 NABEEL BIN NAVAS NAVAS E (FTHR) 13/347 
PLANTHARAYIL, N E 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

212 19/01/2026 surumi m ANOOB A (HSBN) MANGALATHUKALAM, 
CLAPPANA NORTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA P O, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

213 19/01/2026 AMEEN T THAHAKUNJU (FTHR) PANAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KOTTAKKUPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

214 19/01/2026 AISHA A AJEEM C (FTHR) KANIYANTHARA 
PADEETT, PRAYAR 
SOUTH, CLAPPANA, 

ALUMPEEDIKA, 
690547, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

215 19/01/2026 SHEEJA. Y NIZAM (HSBN) VALIYATHARAYIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINAD, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

216 19/01/2026 AMAL RAJ R RAJU K (FTHR) Kutteelayyathu 
kizhakkath, Ayani 

North, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

SVMPO, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

217 19/01/2026 SULIKHA NAVAS (HSBN) THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

218 19/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR S SUNI (WIFE) 01/623 KAIPPALLIL, P 
V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

219 19/01/2026 RIGWED S S SUDHEESH (FTHR) 14/817 KRISHNA 
BHAVANAM, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

220 19/01/2026 ABAN S SHAJEELA (MTHR) KULATHINTE 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

221 19/01/2026 HUSNA SIYAD S (HSBN) 247 
MANNAMPARAMBIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, S V 

Market, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

222 19/01/2026 SREELATHADEVI P K ANILKUMAR (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

223 19/01/2026 IRFANA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED E 
(FTHR)

NILACKAL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

224 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SALIM ABDUL SALIM Y 
(FTHR)

20/839, 
PEEDIKAPADEETTATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

225 19/01/2026 NIZA Abdul jaleel (HSBN) MANNAMPARAMBIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOZHIKODU, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

226 19/01/2026 RESMI REMANAN AMBIKA V (MTHR) Kattukandathil, Pada 
North, Karunagappally, 

Karunagappally, 
690518, Karunagappally

  

227 19/01/2026 PRANAV B BIJU (FTHR) KAKKAMPARAMBIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

228 19/01/2026 Nabeel M Muhammed Bilal A 
(FTHR)

Nabeel Manzil, 
Kozhikode, 

karunagappally, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

229 19/01/2026 Anaswara J S Jayasree I (MTHR) Kathadeth, Pavumba 
North, Pavumba, 

Pavumba, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

230 19/01/2026 FATHIMA R RAHIM S (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

231 19/01/2026 ALEKHA 
SASIDHARAN 

LIJU R (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ALAPPAD, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

232 19/01/2026 NIHAL BIN NAVAS NAVAS E (FTHR) 13/PLANTHARAYIL, 
N E THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

233 19/01/2026 ANUSHA SUNEER S (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
ADINADU, 

KATTILKADAVU P O, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

234 19/01/2026 NAVEEN S BINDHU V (MTHR) NANDANAM, AYANI 
SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

235 19/01/2026 C N SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

C N NANU (FTHR) 19,CHUNGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

236 19/01/2026 SHAJAHAN O OMMERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PACHANKULATH 
KOTTAYIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

237 19/01/2026 BABU SAJEENA (WIFE) DARUL AMAN, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

238 19/01/2026 MAHESH M P RAJITHA (MTHR) Parappally Kizhakkathil, 
Pada North, 

Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  

239 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 378/FAIZAL MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELLIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

240 19/01/2026 AL AMEEN M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
S (FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

241 19/01/2026 AMANI FATHIMA M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

Chenkilathu, Kadathoor, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

242 19/01/2026 UNNIPILLA V VASUPILLAI (FTHR) 17/521 PUTHEN 
PURAKKAL, SOUTH 
WEST THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

243 19/01/2026 Majida H Hussain (FTHR) Yakshippillil 
Kizhakkathil, 

Manappally South, 
Pavumba, SRP Market, 
690539, Karunagappally

  

244 19/01/2026 FATHIMA M RAJILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ANZARI MANZIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

245 19/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNAN A ANIL KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

15/919, VILAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

246 19/01/2026 BABU BHARGAVAN PONNAMMA (MTHR) ALUMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALUMPEEDIKA, 
CLAPPANA, 

ALUMPEEDIKA, 
690547, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

247 19/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR J JANARDHANAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KAVUM KADAYIL, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

ADINAD NORTH, 
ADINAD NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

248 19/01/2026 PRADEEP VIJAYAN K VIJAYAN (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PADA 

SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

249 19/01/2026 SHAJINA S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) KULANJI 
THEKKATHIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

250 19/01/2026 SABEENA A A K NIZAR (HSBN) 413 AAKKATHOTTIL, 
KOZHIKKODU, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

251 19/01/2026 ASWIN A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
MANAPPALLY, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

252 19/01/2026 AJITHA V VIJAYAN (FTHR) SINDHU SADANAM, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

253 19/01/2026 K RADHAKRISHNAN KUNJUKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ORCHID VILLA, 
PADA SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

254 19/01/2026 SAJEENA BABU (HSBN) DARUL AMAN, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

255 19/01/2026 MANU M P RAJITHA (MTHR) Parappallil Kizhakathil, 
Pada North, 

Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  

256 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

BAITHUL RILUWAN, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

257 19/01/2026 SHIJI SANTOSH 
KUMAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

19,CHUNGATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

258 19/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
A 

AJAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KRISHNANJALI, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, SRPM P 
O, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

259 19/01/2026 Muneera Latheef B K Latheef (HSBN) Kochuvilayil, 
Manappally North, 

Thazhava, Manappally P 
O, 690574, 

karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

260 19/01/2026 ADEEBA A AMSHAD (FTHR) 8/352 SAIMA 
MANZIL, CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA P O, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

261 19/01/2026 AJMI MOL J MUNEER M (FTHR) VENATTU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

262 19/01/2026 Adhil n nizar (FTHR) velitharayil, memana, 
oachira, oachira, 

690526, karunagappally

  

263 19/01/2026 SHEEJA M NOUSHAD (HSBN) BAITHUL RILUWAN, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

264 19/01/2026 PRATHIBHA S PRASAD S (FTHR) SUBHALAYAM, 
KURUNGATTUMUKKU 

ADINADU NORTH, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

ADINADU NORTH, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

265 19/01/2026 Irfana Latheef Shahul Hameed (HSBN) kochuvilayil, 
Manappally North, 

Thazhava, Manappally P 
o, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

266 19/01/2026 NIZA A NAJUMUDEEN Y 
(HSBN)

NAFIYA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

267 19/01/2026 Thahira M Muhammed kunju 
(FTHR)

Thoppil House, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

268 19/01/2026 REJANI REJIKUMAR (HSBN) KOCHANTAYYATHU, 
CHANGANKULANGARA, 

OACHIRA, 
VAVVAKKAVU P O, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

269 19/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH A ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

EDAVANATTU 
PADEENJARETHARA, 

NEELIKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

ADINAD NORTH, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

270 19/01/2026 ARUN RAJ RAJU K (FTHR) Kuttilayyath 
Kizhakkathil, Ayani 

North, Karunagappally, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

271 19/01/2026 SREEHARI S SIVAN PILLAI N 
(FTHR)

NELLOOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PAVUMBA NORTH, 
PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA P O, 
690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

272 19/01/2026 Adithyan S Rajalekshmi R (MTHR) Chenattusseril 
Thekkathil Sreeragam, 

Madathilkaranma, 
Oachira, 

Madathilkaranma, 
690526, Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

273 19/01/2026 THADHAGATH AJAY AJAYAN S (FTHR) SATHGAMAYA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

274 19/01/2026 NOUFAL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

275 19/01/2026 Ashkar A Asharaf S (FTHR) Bismi, 
Madathilkarazhma, 

Oachira, 
Madathilkarazhma, 

690526, Karunagappally

  

276 19/01/2026 Musafira Navaz R (FTHR) Thannikkal Tharayil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

277 19/01/2026 SAFUWAN S 
NOUSHAD

A NOUSHAD (FTHR) BAITHUL RILUWAN, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

278 19/01/2026 Amina Latheef B K Latheef (FTHR) Kochuvilayil, 
Manappally North, 

Thazhava, Manappally 
North P O, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

279 19/01/2026 AJMAL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

280 19/01/2026 MURUKESAN SAKUNTHALA 
(MTHR)

Vayalil Puthan veedu, 
Pada North, 

Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  

281 19/01/2026 FARHAN AJIZ 
AHMED 

AJIZ AHAMMAD B 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
AZAD NAGAR/A2-5, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

282 19/01/2026 ABHINAND K S SAJEEV (FTHR) CHAITHRAM, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

283 19/01/2026 SHEHNAS S SUNEEF S (HSBN) SUNEEF MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

284 19/01/2026 Shamna A Mujeeb A (HSBN) Vettuvilasseri 
Padeettathil, Manappally 

North, Thazhava, 
Manappally North, 

690574, Karunagappally

  

285 19/01/2026 RESHMA B R REMA B (MTHR) THIRUVONAM, PV 
NORTH .THODIYOOR, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

286 19/01/2026 NASIM NIZAR A K NIZAR (FTHR) 413/AKKATHOTTIL, 
KOZHIKKODU, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

287 19/01/2026 ABHIN KUMAR S SUNIL B (FTHR) ILAMKULATHU, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

288 19/01/2026 RESHMA R THANKAMANI 
(MTHR)

THANDASSERIL, 
CLAPPANA NORTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

289 19/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNAN R RADHAKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

290 19/01/2026 ABDULLA A AMANULLA (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KALLELIBHAGOM

  

291 19/01/2026 Shameel S Shihabudeen (FTHR) Kochu veettil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

292 19/01/2026 AKASH S KUMAR SUNILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

THAPASYA, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

293 19/01/2026 G JAYAKRISHNAN GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

JAI BHAVANAM, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

294 19/01/2026 IRSHANA F FATHAHUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MANJILI 
PURAYIDAM, SW 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

295 19/01/2026 ANZA SADIQUE E K SADIQUE (FTHR) Kalavelil, Memana, 
Oachira, Oachira, 

690526, Karunagappally

  

296 19/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNAN R RADHAKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKULANGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

297 19/01/2026 SWALIHATH N K KAMARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

298 19/01/2026 Lamiya S Shihabudeen A (FTHR) Kochuveettil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

299 19/01/2026 RAHUL R USHAKUMARI V 
(MTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
KADOORMUKU 

ADINADU NIRTH, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

ADINADU NORTH, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

300 19/01/2026 ALIKKUNJU 
NOUSHAD

ALIKKUNJU (FTHR) CHERUMANNIL 
THARAYIL, 
KADATHUR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

301 19/01/2026 Mubashira A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KULACHAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

302 19/01/2026 NANDANA S RAJEEVAN PILLAI K 
(FTHR)

ADITHYA 
NANDANAM, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

303 19/01/2026 SOORAJ M SUDHA (MTHR) SOORAJ 
BHAVANAM, MARU 

SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

304 19/01/2026 Muhammed Musmil Abdul majeed A (FTHR) Murshid Manzil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

305 19/01/2026 SREENANDHA R RAJEEV C (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

306 19/01/2026 AROMAL S SURESH K (FTHR) AARAMAM, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

307 19/01/2026 AADITHYA V S VINOD KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

V S M UNNOOLETH, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

308 19/01/2026 P. V. PRABHAKARAN JANAKI AMMA 
(MTHR)

AMRITA 
APARTMENTS, 
AMRITAPURI, 

AMRITAPURI P O, 
AMRITAPURI, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

309 19/01/2026 SUDHI S SUDHA (MTHR) SOORAJ 
BHAVANAM, MARU 

SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

310 19/01/2026 AMJADKHAN H HASHIR (FTHR) HASHIR MANZIL, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

311 19/01/2026 PRATHIBHA S SHEEEJA K (MTHR) PRAVEEN NIVAS, 
KOZHIKKOD, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V MARKET, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

312 19/01/2026 FITHIN ZABRI SAIF ANIS BASHEER 
(MTHR)

KULIRMA, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

313 19/01/2026 ADITHYANARAYAN 
S

SUNIL A S (FTHR) 732 NAVANEETHAM, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY, 

THAZHAVA, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

314 19/01/2026 KALLIANI KUTTY P. V. PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

AMRITA 
APARTMENTS, 
AMRITAPURI, 
AMRITAPURI, 

AMRITAPURI P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

315 19/01/2026 VIDHU V VINOD (FTHR) MEENATHERIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

316 19/01/2026 JUNAID S SABU MON F (FTHR) HUNAIS MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

317 19/01/2026 BINDHU B VISWANATHAN 
(HSBN)

835, 
CHANGANKULANGARA, 

OACHIRA, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

318 19/01/2026 sheju sajeer sajeer showkkathali 
(HSBN)

kottinatu tharayil, pada 
south, karunagappally, 
karunagappally p  o, 

690518, karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

319 19/01/2026 SNEHA S SAJEEV B (FTHR) MURUKALAYAM 
CHETTISHERIL, 

KADATHOOR,K S 
PURAM, K S PURAM, 
K S PURAM, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

320 19/01/2026 BIFIN V VIJAYAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 
CHERIAZHEEKKAL, 

ALAPPAD, 
CHERIAZHEEKKAL, 
690573, Karunagappally

  

321 19/01/2026 Jestin G Shibu Shibu (FTHR) Yakshippallil, 
Manappally South, 

Pavumba, SRP Market, 
690539, Karunagappally

  

322 19/01/2026 Babu R Ramachandran (FTHR) Chandanam, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Karunagappally, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

323 19/01/2026 SHAJAHAN ALIYARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KANNAMPALLIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

324 19/01/2026 FIZA SAJEEV SAJEEV M (FTHR) SABEENA MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

325 19/01/2026 AKHILA K S SOMARAJAN T 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATH, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
MANAPPALLY, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

326 19/01/2026 AIFUNA A Muhammed Unize 
(HSBN)

Koditharayil, Maru 
South, karunagapally, 
Alumkadavu, 690573, 

Karunagapally

  

327 19/01/2026 SREENANDHA S SANTHOSH (FTHR) PANNISSERIL, 
CHERIAZHEEKKAL, 

ALAPPAD, 
CHERIAZHEEKKAL, 
690573, Karunagappally

  

328 19/01/2026 Diya Mohan. B S Bindhu (MTHR) Diya Bhavanam, 
Pavumba North, 

Pavumba, Pavumba, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

329 19/01/2026 Amritha S Sanilkumar (FTHR) 17/16 kuttetharayil, S W 
Thazhava, Thazhava, 

Thazhava P O, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

330 19/01/2026 K M KUNJUMON KOCHU MATHUNNI 
(FTHR)

SUJIN VILLA, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

331 19/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI 
ASHALATHA 

RAJEEV B (FTHR) THACHAYIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

332 19/01/2026 Krishna Prasad Sivaprasad (FTHR) Krishna Vilasam, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

333 19/01/2026 Arun M S Muraleedharan (FTHR) Arunalayam, Pavumba 
North, Thazhava, 

pavumba P O, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

334 19/01/2026 AMEENA NEJUDEEN NEJUDEEN M (FTHR) suneer manzil, 
payikuzhi, oachira, 
oachira, 690526, 

karunagpalli

  

335 19/01/2026 REVATHY M ANILKUMAR L 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIDATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

336 19/01/2026 SOJI K V K R VIJAYAN (FTHR) MAKKADATHU 
HOUSE, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

337 19/01/2026 SREEKUTTY S SANDEEP S (HSBN) PANNISSERIL, 
CHERIAZHEEKKAL, 

ALAPPAD, 
CHERIAZHEEKKAL, 
690573, Karunagappally

  

338 19/01/2026 Musthafa S Sajjad M (FTHR) Thazhoor Veedu, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

339 19/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATHU, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

340 19/01/2026 DEEPAK DEVA D S DEVADASAN G 
(FTHR)

DEVAS, 
MARARITHOTTAM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

341 19/01/2026 SRAYA RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN P (FTHR) MANNANTHARAYIL, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

342 19/01/2026 Muhammad Shanu S Salim (FTHR) Vilayil Puthen Veedu, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

343 19/01/2026 JASMIN N NAVAS T (HSBN) 20/859, 
THATTASSERIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

344 19/01/2026 Rancy Bennet D'Almeida Annet D'Cruz (MTHR) 349, Kottampalli, 
Ochira, 

Madathilkarazhma, 
690526, Karunagapally

  

345 19/01/2026 Shailaja J Nizam (HSBN) Nabeel Manzil, 
Kadathoor, K S Puram, 

K S Puram P O, 690544, 
Karunagappally

  

346 19/01/2026 JINUSHA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) KUMBALATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHANGANKULANGARA, 
Oachira, 

VAVVAKKAVU, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

347 19/01/2026 P A 
VENKATACHALAM 

ANANTHA 
NARAYANAN (FTHR)

ROOM NO 04 
AMRITA KAMAL, 

MATA 
AMRITANANDAMAYAI 
MATH, AMRITAPURI 

PO, AMRITAPURI, 
690546, 

KARUNAGAPALLI

  

348 19/01/2026 Muhammed Hashir s Shahal M (FTHR) MARAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

349 19/01/2026 Jasmi I Basheer Kunju (HSBN) Asna Manzil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V 
Market P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

350 19/01/2026 Ameera N K M Nazeer (FTHR) Kayyalath House, 
Punnakkulam, K S 

Puram P O, K S Puram, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

351 19/01/2026 Asif K KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

352 19/01/2026 Anagha A S Anil Kumar C (FTHR) Poontholil, Adinadu 
North, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinadu North, 690542, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

353 19/01/2026 BADHIRA B AFSAL A (HSBN) KOTTOOR HOUSE, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

354 19/01/2026 Adil M mujeeb M (FTHR) Mujeeb Rahuman, aliya 
house, Oachira, kollam, 
ochira, ochira, ochira, 
690526, karunagapally

  

355 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rizwan S Shukoor P M (FTHR) Puthen Tharayil, 
Kadathoor, Thazhava, 

Kadathoor P O, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


